
 

HAZI A.K.KHAN COLLEGE 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS …..2020 

 
SL  NO DATE DAY OCCASION NO OF DAYS 

1.  01.01.2020 Wednesday English New Year Day 1(one) 

2.  12.01.2020 Sunday Swami Vivekananda Birthday  X 

3.  15.01.2020 Wednesday Hazi A.K.Khan Day 1(one) 

4.  23.01.2020 Thursday Netaji Birth Day 1(one) 

5.  26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day   X 

6.  30.01.2020 &  

31.01.2020 

Thursday  

& 

Friday 

Saraswati  Puja 2 (two) 

7.  21.02.2020 Friday  Shivaratri  1(one) 

8.  09.3.2020 

    & 

10.3.2020 

Monday 

     & 

Tuesday 

Dolyatra & Holi,  2 (two) 

9.  09.04.2020 Thursday Sabe –Barat  1(one) 

10.  10.04.2020 Friday Good-Friday 1(one) 

11.  14.04.2020 Tuesday Bengali New Year`s Day/ Birthday of 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar  

1 (one) 

12.  01.05.2020 Friday  May Day 1(one) 

13.  07.05.2020 Thursday  Buddha Purnima 1(one) 

14.  08.05.2020 Friday   Rabindra Jayanti 1(one) 

15.  25.05.2020  

& 

26.05.2020 

Monday 

& 

Tuesday 

Id-Ul-Fitre 

 

2 (two) 

16.  01.08.2020 

& 

03.08.2020 

Saturday 

& 

Monday  

Iduzzoha  2(two) 

 

17.  11.08.2020 Tuesday Janmastami 1(one) 

18.  15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day 1 (one) 

19.  30.08.2020 Sunday Muharram X 

20.  17.09.2020 Thursday  Mahalaya 1(one) 

21.  02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Birthday 1(one) 

22.  19.10.2020 

To 

30.10.2020 

Monday 

To  

Friday 

Durga Puja , Laxmi Puja & Fateha-

Doaz -Deham 

11Days (Excluding 

Sunday) 

23.  14.11.2020 

To 

17.11.2020 

Saturday 

To 

Tuesday 

Shyama Puja & Bhatri Dwitiya 3(three) (Excluding 

Sunday) 

24.  19.11.2020 

& 

20.11.2020 

Thursday 

& 

Friday 

Chhat Puja  2(two) 

25.  30.11.2020 Monday Birth day of Guru Nanak 1(one) 

26.  25.12.2020 Friday Christmas Day  1 (one) 

27.  Karam Puja (to be notified later on) 

 40 Days 

                                                                                 Principal’s Discretion    5 Days 

                                                                                  Total  45 Days  

28th February – Extra & 3rd  August-  Extra  

 

 

 

 

 

 


